Engineered Solutions | LECTUS secure readers (OSDP)
LECTUS secure readers (OSDP)
u 13.56 MHz proximity readers, compatible with
Bosch access modular controllers (AMC2), as well
as access control software (BIS/ACE, AMS and APE)
u OSDP V2 Secure Channel, AES 128 bit encryption
and Bosch coded MIFARE DESFire EV1 credential

certifications.
2 | LECTUS secure readers (OSDP)
Ordering information
ARD-SER10-RO LECTUS secure 1000 RO iCLASS read-
er
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, mini-mullion size, suited for
mullion-mounted door installations, U.S. single-gang J-
box or any flat surface, terminal strip, 4.8 x 10.3 x 2.3
cm, 84 g net
Order number ARD-SER10-RO
EWE-RDR-IW 12mths wrty ext. Access Control Read-
er
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RDR-IW
ARD-SER15-RO Card reader, OSDP
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, mini-mullion size, suited for
mullion-mounted door installations, U.S. single-gang J-
box or any flat surface, terminal strip, 4.8 x 15.3 x 2.3
cm, 120 g net
Order number ARD-SER15-RO
EWE-RDR-IW 12mths wrty ext. Access Control Read-
er
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RDR-IW
ARD-SER40-RO Card reader, OSDP
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, includes a slotted mounting
plate for European and Asian spacing, terminal strip,
8.4 x 12.2 x 2.4 cm, 215 g net
Order number ARD-SER40-RO
EWE-RDR-IW 12mths wrty ext. Access Control Read-
er
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RDR-IW
ARD-SERK40-RO Card reader with keypad, OSDP
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, slotted mounting plate for
European and Asian spacing, terminal strip, keypad